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Washington, DC 20005 
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Theodore J. Boutrous, Jr. 
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GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP  
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Counsel for Petitioners Chevron Corporation and Chevron U.S.A., Inc. 
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Brendan J. Crimmins 
Daniel S. Severson  
KELLOGG HANSEN TODD FIGEL & FREDERICK PLLC 
1615 M Street, N.W., Suite 400 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
Email:  dfrederick@kellogghansen.com 
Email:  bcrimmins@kellogghansen.com 
Email:  dseverson@kellogghansen.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioners Shell Oil Company and Royal Dutch Shell plc 
 
Philip H. Curtis 
Nancy Milburn 
ARNOLD & PORTER KAYE SCHOLER LLP 
250 West 55th Street 
New York, NY 10019-9710 
Email:  Philip.Curtis@apks.com  
Email:  Nancy.Milburn@apks.com 
 
Matthew T. Heartney 
John D. Lombardo 
ARNOLD & PORTER KAYE SCHOLER LLP 
777 South Figueroa Street, 44th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90017-5844 
Email:  Matthew.Heartney@aporter.com, John.Lombardo@arnoldporter.com 
 
John B. Isbister 
Jaime W. Luse 
TYDINGS & ROSENBERG LLP 
One East Pratt Street, Suite 901 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
Emails: jisbister@tydingslaw.com, jluse@tydingslaw.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioners BP p.l.c., BP America Inc., and BP Products North America 
Inc. 
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Nathan P. Eimer  
Pamela R. Hanebutt 
Lisa S. Meyer 
EIMER STAHL LLP 
224 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100 
Chicago, IL 60604 
Email:  neimer@eimerstahl.com,  
Email:  phanebutt@EimerStahl.com,  
Email:  lmeyer@EimerStahl.com 
 
Robert E. Dunn 
EIMER STAHL LLP 
99 South Almaden Blvd., Ste. 662 
San Jose, CA 95113 
Email: rdunn@eimerstahl.com 
 
Ryan J. Walsh 
EIMER STAHL LLP 
10 East Doty St., Ste. 800 
Madison, WI 53707 
Email: rwalsh@eimerstahl.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioner CITGO Petroleum Corporation 
 
Kathleen Taylor Sooy 
Tracy Ann Roman 
CROWELL & MORING LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20004 
Emails: ksooy@crowell.com, troman@crowell.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioners CNX Resources Corporation, CONSOL Energy Inc., and 
CONSOL Marine Terminals LLC 
 
Michelle N. Lipkowitz 
Thomas K. Prevas 
SAUL EWING ARNSTEIN & LEHR LLP 
500 E. Pratt St., Ste. 900 
Baltimore, Maryland 21202-3133 
Emails:  michelle.lipkowitz@saul.com, Thomas.prevas@saul.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioners Crown Central LLC and Crown Central New Holdings LLC 
 
Sean C. Grimsley 
Jameson R. Jones 
Daniel R. Brody 
BARTLIT BECK LLP 
1801 Wewatta Street, Suite 1200  
Denver, CO 80202 
Email:  sean.grimsley@bartlit-beck.com, jameson.jones@bartlit-beck.com, 
Daniel.brody@bartlit-beck.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioners ConocoPhillips and ConocoPhillips Company 
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Steven M. Bauer 
Margaret A. Tough 
LATHAM & WATKINS LLP 
505 Montgomery Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94111-6538 
Emails:  steven.bauer@lw.com, margaret.tough@lw.com 
 
Matthew J. Peters 
LATHAM AND WATKINS LLP 
555 11th St N.W., Ste 1000 
Washington, DC 20004-1304 
Email:  matthew.peters@lw.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioners ConocoPhillips, ConocoPhillips Company, and Phillips 66 
 
Martha Thomsen 
Megan Berge  
BAKER BOTTS LLP 
1299 Pennsylvania Ave, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
Email:  martha.thomsen@bakerbotts.com, Megan.berge@bakerbotts.com 
 
J. Scott Janoe   
BAKER BOTTS LLP 
910 Louisiana Street 
Houston, TX 77002 
Email:  scott.janoe@bakerbotts.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioner Hess Corporation 
 
Shannon S. Broome  
HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP 
50 California Street, Suite 1700 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
Email:  sbroome@huntonak.com 
 
Shawn Patrick Regan 
HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP 
200 Park Ave., 52nd Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Email:  sregan@huntonak.com 
 
Ann Marie Mortimer 
HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP 
550 South Hope St, Ste. 2000 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
Email:  amortimer@huntonak.com 

 

Counsel for Petitioners Marathon Petroleum Corp. and Speedway LLC 

 




